
• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Nrune of Issuing Corporation 

5/8 Inch x ~ Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

2,000 Gallons 
8,000 Gallons 

20,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town. or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

14th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

13th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Residential Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

SheetNo. l 
l 

SheetNo. l 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$17.18 
6.69 
5.56 
4.80 
4.04 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

$835.00 Connection Fee 

Date of Issue 07/14/09 Date Effective 07 /14/09 
~~--'~~~~~-

Issued By Title 
Signature of Officer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co ission off>[~~VfZr~KY 
Case No. 2009-00069 dated 07 14 09 · 7/14/2009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By}( ~rector 



• 

• 

•• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

5/8 Inch x % Inch Meter 

First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 8,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, ToWll, or City 

P .S.C. KY. NO. l 

13th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

12th Revised . 

Classification of Service 

Residential Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

SheetNo. l 
l 

SheetNo. l 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$17.18 
6.69 
5.56 
4.80 
4.04 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 
CANCELLED 

JUL 1 4 2009 
$625.00 Connection Fee KEN : . . . '· JLiC 

SERVICE: CCifvii'v11SS!ON 

Date of Issue 

Issued By /'&J J:'~~ 
Date Effective 07 /01/09 ...... ~~----~~~~~~~~--. 
Title 

Signature of Officer 



• 

• 

• 

/-:: .. ~ ... 

\ i 
·--' 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name oflssuing Corporation 

5/8 Inch x % Inch Meter 

First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 8,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community. Town, or City 

P .S.C. KY. NO. l 

12th Revised 
Cancelling P .S.C. KY NO. 

11th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Residential Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

SheetNo. l 
l 

SheetNo. l 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$16.90 
6.55 
5.42 
4.66 
3.90 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

$625.00 Connection Fee 

Date of Issue 05/01/09 Date Effective 04IO1I0 9 
...-.~ ....... ~--~~~~~~~~---. 

Issued By Title ~~ERVICE COMMISSION 
Signature of Officer OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
4/ j/2009 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service C01 :nnissi~~~~Wii~W7 KAR 5:011 
Case No. 2009-00153 dated 05/0 /09 -SECTION 9 (1) 

ByN~cectoc 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch Meter 

First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 8,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town. or City 

P .S.C. KY. NO. l 

10th Revised 

Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

9th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Residential Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

SheetNo. l 

l 

SheetNo. l 

Rate 
Per Unit 

CANCELLED 

APR 0 1 2009 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

$16.22 
6.21 
5.08 
4.32 
3.56 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

$625.00 Connection Fee 

Date oflssue 10/08/08 

Issued By /Lt J:?'°.fi,,,,_ ,... 
Signature of Officer 

Date Effective 11/07 /08 
,.=;;;;;::;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;:;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;.~~~~~-

Title Cl!rnirmate SERVICE COMM ISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co issio nptf~151,!;1$~6~g~ KAR S:O 11 
Case No. 2008-00434 dated_~l0~~3~0<-+-_8 ___ . SECTION g (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

1 Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

10,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 

lih Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

11th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Residential Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No. i 
1 

Sheet No. i 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$70.70 
5.56 
4.80 
4.04 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per I 00 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost installation 

Date of Issue 07/14/09 Date Effective 07 /14/09 

Issued By 
Signature of Officer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Cot 1Illission of .tef~~%Wt~KY 
Case No. 2009-00069 dated 07 /lt; /09 . 7/14/2009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By}/ ~rector 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules .. 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

1 Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

10,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community. Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

11th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

10th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No. 2. 
l 

Sheet No . .f. 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$70.70 
5.56 
4.80 
4.04 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 
CANCELLED 

JUL 1 4 2009 
$625.00 Connection Fee KEN rt.·. ,. · •·iJi3t IC 

SEFN!C- • ~,; ;v1,ss'oi-.1 I 
··--- ·H·--- •' ·-·· ! 

Date of Issue Date Effective 07 /01/09 

Issued By Mr.~~ Title 
Signature of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co 
Case No. 2ooq - DO IB I dated 

Chairman 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF KENTUCKY 
. . fK !i.Ef,1;.CTIVE 
lSSIOn 0 eD.Llfift¥ofu 

0'\ ANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By# ~rector 



• 

• 

• 

,.r-- .. 
l 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

1 Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

10,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town. or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

10th Revised 
CancellingP.S.C. KYNO. 

9th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No. i 
l 

Sheet No. i 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$69.30 
5.42 
4.66 
3.90 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

$625.00 Connection Fee 

Date ofissue 05/01/09 

Issued By 
Signature of Officer 

Date Effective 04/01/09 
~~~~~~~~-

Title Chairman 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF KENTUCKY 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co11 l1Tlission ofKen~~~~E 
Case No. 2009-00153 dated 05/011 09 PllR~l lANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 

SECTION 9 (1 ) 

ByN~reCTor 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name oflssuing Corporation 

1 Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

10,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town. or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

8th Revised 

Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

7th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No. i 

l 

Sheet No. i 

Rate 
Per Unit 

CANCELLED 

APR 0 1 2009 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

$65.90 
5.08 
4.32 
3.56 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

$625.00 Connection Fee 

Date of Issue 10/08/08 

Issued By 
Signature of Officer 

Title 

11/07/08 

Chairm3ll"' SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Corm 1ission_of Kentu»fl{:fiOOB 
PURSUANi'to 807 KAR 5:011 

CaseNo. 2008-00434 dated 10/30/08 · SECTIQNg (1) 

By~, 
EXeCUtiVeDiCtOr 



• 

• 

• 

Farin for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name oflssuing Corporation 

( 

1 Yi Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Over 

30,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons · 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

11th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

10th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No. l 
l 

SheetNo. J, 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$181.90 
4.80 
4.04 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost installation 

Date of Issue Date Effective ----=0-'7_,_/-'0;_;;l'"'-/-'0;_;;9'----

Issued By fdA!f J:?'°~ Title 
Signature of Officer 

Chairman 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF KENTUCKY 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co ission of Ken~ik:~E 
Case No. :iooq - OQ I 8 I dated_-=(p'---0=----'f'.=0-=0'-"-l:=-y.i:~ANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 

SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

,,...,.., .. 
( 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Nmne of Issuing Corporation 

1 ~ Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Over 

30,000 Gallons 
20,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

/~ 
! 
\ 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

P .S.C. KY. NO. l 

10th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

9th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

SheetNo. J_ 

l 

SheetNo. J_ 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$177.70 
4.66 
3.90 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost installation 

Date oflssue 05/01/09 
~---~----~~~~ 

Date Effective 04/01/09 

Issued By f-tr.~ Title ,.....:..:.w:r~~1t.1i·....,....~WrA.----------
Signature of Officer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Cm lIDission of i@f~~VK,,~KY 
Case No. 2009-00153 dated 05/01, 09 · . 4/1/2009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By}/ ~rector 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
N rune of Issuing Corporation 

1 Yi Inch Meter 

First 30,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

8th Revised 

Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

7th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No . .1 

l 

Sheet No . .1 

Rate 
Per Unit 

CANCELLED 

APR 0 1 2009 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

$167.50 
4.32 
3.56 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation 

Date of Issue 10/08/08 Date Effective 11/07 /08 

IssuedBy /?__~ r.~ 
,_;;;;~;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;~;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;.~~~~--

OhaiFttatt SERVICE COMMISSION Title 
Signature of Officer OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Com ~issioip&fi£W..~itfg: KAR 
5

:
011 

Case No. 2008-00434 dated 10/30/( 8 · SECTION g (1) 

By~, 
EXeCUtiVeDiOCtO 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Jolmson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

P .S.C. KY. NO. l 

11th Revised 
Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 
Sheet No.± 

l 

2 Inch Meter 

First 
Over 

50,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

10th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No.± 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$277.90 
4.04 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost installation . . 

Date of Issue Date Effective 07 /01/09 

Is~ued By l&Jr.~ Title 
Signature of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co 
CaseNo. 2.00'l-OOIB/ dated ~-8~ 

Chairman 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF KENTUCKY 
. . f K ~f£9TIVE 
iss10n o enLtff ft~d89 

OO'i ANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By}/ ~rector 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

2 Inch Meter 

First 
Over 

50,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

(-= 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

1 oth Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

9th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 

SheetNo.1; 
l 

SheetNo. 1; 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$270.90 
3.90 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per I 00 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost installation 

Date oflssue 05/01/09 Date Effective 04/01/09 
~----""~--'-~~~~-

Issued By l"1r.~ Title 
Signature of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co 
Case No. 2009-00153 dated 05 01 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

·ssion of~v~KY 
09 . 4/1/2009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name oflssuing Corporation 

2 Inch Meter 

First 50,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

8th Revised 

Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

7th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No.~ 

l 

SheetNo. 1 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$253.90 
3.56 

CANCELLED 

APR 0 1 2009 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

KENTUCKY PUBLIC 
SERVICE COMMISSION 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation 

Date oflssue 10/08/08 Date Effective 11I0 7 I 0 8 

Ollaimia.rt SERVICE COMMISSION &u.1 r~~,,...., 
,..;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;.~~~~--

Issued By Title 
Signature of Officer OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Com nissiorp~w¥fJWg~ KAR 
5

:
011 

Case No. 2008-00434 dated 1Q/3r /QR · SECTION g (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name oflssuing Corporation 

3 fuchMeter 

First 
Over 

100,000 Gallons 
100,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town. or City 

P .S.C. KY. NO. l 

11th Revised 
CancellingP.S.C. KYNO. 

10th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No. 2. 
l 

Sheet No.~ 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$479.90 
4.04 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost installation 

Date of Issue 

Issued By l~r.~~ 
Signature of Officer 

Date Effective 07 /01/09 

Title Chairman 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF KENTUCKY 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co ission ofKenhR~E 
Case No. 200'i .. OD 161 dated_....:::(g:_-_,.,.__-~;....:O=:-C\~i:::H-t-<~ANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 

SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
N8.1Ile of Issuing Corporation 

3 Inch Meter 

First 
Over 

100,000 Gallons 
100,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town. or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

10th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

9th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No . .2. 
l 

Sheet No . .2. 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$465.90 
3.90 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost installation 

c rz /i\o9 
Date oflssue 05/01/09 Date Effective 04/01/09 

Issued By Mr.~ Title 
Signature of Officer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co ·ssion ofr9WJ¥Yv~KY 
Case No. 2009-00153 dated __ O_S~/_0_1_0_9___ 4/1/2009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By}/~rector 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

3 Inch Meter 

First 100,000 Gallons 
Over I 00,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

8th Revised 

Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

7th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per I ,000 Gallons 

Sheet No.~ 

l 

Sheet No.~ 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$431.90 
3.56 

CANCELLED 

APR 0 1 2009 
KENTUCK 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 
SERVICE cd'MPuauc 

MISSION 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation 

Date oflssue 10/0'8/08 Date Effective 11 / O 7 Io 8 
...... ~~~~i:;;i::::;;::;:;::;;::;:;::;;::;:;~~~~~-

Issued By 
Signature of Officer 

Title Cl1hl00att SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Com nissioip~EfA~dia°g: KAR s:o
11 

Case No. 2008-00434 . dated 10/301 JS · SECTION g (1) 

By~, 
xecutiVeDiCtOf 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
N arne of Issuing Corporation 

4 Inch Meter 

First 
Over 

200,000 Gallons 
200,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson.& Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

11th Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

10th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No.§ 
1 

Sheet No.§ 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$883 .90 
4.04 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost installation 

Date Effective 07 /01/09 
~~~~~~~~-

Issued By Title 
Signature of Officer 

Chairman 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF KENTUCKY 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co ission ofKenfilf~~;:~~E 
Case No. 20(J Cf- 00181 dated_-=fa,_·-=---0_0_,'1'-FI_~· ANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 

SECTION 9 (1) 

By}/ ~rector 



• 

• 

• 

,.-- . 
( 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Naine of Issuing Corporation 

4 Inch Meter 

First 
Over 

200,000 Gallons 
200,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd. Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

I oth Revised 
Cancelling P .S.C. KY NO. 

9th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No. Q. 
l 

Sheet No. Q 

Rate 
Per Unit 

$855.90 
3.90 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost installation 

Date oflssue 05/01/09 Date Effective 04/01/09 
~--'---'------

Issued By Mr.~~ Title 
Signature of Officer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co ·ssion ofl2f~~Vl~KY 
Case No. 2009-00153 dated._......:0:::...:5~0~_,0'-=9'---- 4/1/2009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By" ~rector 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

4 InchMeter 

First 200,000 Gallons 
Over 200,000 Gallons 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town. or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

8th Revised 

Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

7th Revised 

Classification of Service 

Commercial Consumers 

(Minimum Bill) 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Sheet No.§. 

l 

Sheet No.§. 

Rate 
Per Unit 

CANCELLED 

APR 0 1 2009 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

$787.90 
3.56 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Connection Fee shall be actual cost of installation 

Date of Issue 10/08/08 Date Effective 11/07 /08 ..----------.... .................. =-~~~~-. 

Issued By 
Signature of Officer 

Title eMlithianSERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Con lIIlissi~~S~r~it4~fi~oo: KAR 5:011 
CaseNo. 2008-00434 dated 10/30/)8 ·SECTION9(1 ) 

By~, 
~ 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
N rune of Issuing Corporation 

For Portions of Boyd. Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community. Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

3rd Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

2nd Revised 

Classification of Service 

Wholesale Consumer 

SheetNo. 7 
l 

SheetNo.1 

Rate 
Per Unit 

Wholesale rate to Overland Development will be monthly service charge of$545.75, plus 
$1.77 per 1,000 gallons. · 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculat~d per 100 gallons 

Date of Issue Date Effective 07 /01/09 

Issued By · 144/r.~~ Title Chairman 
Signature of Officer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Issued by authority of an Order ?f the Public Service Co nmission ofi{Eg~.Aft~KY 
Case No. UJO Cf- 0018 l dated '7 - 8 - 2.00 q . 71112009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTI ON 9 (1) 

~~ By . · . . . . · 
,-~~rector 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

2nd · Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

1st Revised 

Classification of Service 

Wholesale Consumer 

SheetNo.1 
1 

SheetNo.1 

Rate 
Per Unit 

Wholesale rate to Overland Development will be a monthly service charge of$545.75, 
plus $1.63 per 1,000 gallons. 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Date oflssue 05/01/09 

Issued By flA/ r.~"l,,,_,. .... 
Date Effective 04/01/09 

Title Chairman 
Signature of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service C01 nnission of Kentucky in 
Case No. 2009-00153 dated 05/01, ofUBLIC S.ERVICE COMMISSION 

uF KENTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE 

4/1/2009 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 

SECTION 9 (1) 

~~ By · .. ·· . . . .. · . 
V- --cuavernrector 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

P .S.C. KY. NO. l 

Original 

Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

Original 

Classification of Service 

Wholesale Consumer 

Sheet No.1 

l 

SheetNo. 1 

Rate 

D 

APR 0 1 2009 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

Wholesale rate to Overland Development will be a monthly service charge of$545.75, 
plus $1 .29 per 1,000 gallons. 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per I 00 gallons 

Date oflssue 10/08/08 

Issued By /'_AAI r~ 
Signature of Officer 

Date Effective 11I0 7 / O 8 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Corm iission ofKBarn.MdiillliTUCKY 
Case No. . 2008-00434 dated 10/30/ )8 . EFr:ECTIVE 

11 /7/2008 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:0 11 

SECTION 9 ( 1) 

B~, EXeCUtiVeDiCtOf 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter. Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town. or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

3rd Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

. 2nd Revised 

Classification of Service 

Wholesale Consumer 

SheetNo.11 
1 

Sheet No.11 

Rate 
Per Unit 

Wholesale rate to Cannonsburg Water District will be $2.43 per thousand gallons on all 
meters. 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons c 11 li\0'1 

Date of Issue Date Effective 07 /01/09 

Issued By l&Jr.~ Title Chairman 
Signature of Officer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Cm unission of!af~~~~KY 
Case No. 2.00'l- oo I 81 dated fo • 8 - ZOO '1 . 71112009 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

By>l~rector 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community. Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

2nd Revised 
Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

1st Revised 

Classification of Service 

Wholesale Consumer 

Sheet No.~ 
l 

Sheet No.~ 

Rate 
Per Unit 

Wholesale rate to Cannonsburg Water District will be $2.29 per thousand gallons on all 
meters. 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Date oflssue 05/01/09 Date Effective 04/01/09 

Issued By ful r.~"l,;,,. .., Title Chairman 
Signature of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Cm mtlssion of Kentuckv in 
Case No 2009-00l5 3 dated OS/O ;c§'~BLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

. -e)F KENTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE 

4/1/2009 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 

SECTION 9 (1) 

~~ By .. · .· ... . ···. 
F~~rector 



• 

• 

• 

Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Big Sandy Water District 
Name oflssuing Corporation 

For Portions of Boyd, Carter, Johnson & Lawrence Co. 
Community, Town, or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. l 

Original 

Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO. 

Original 

Classification of Service 

Wholesale Consumer 

Sheet No.§. 

l 

Sheet No.§. 

Rate 
Per Unit 

CANCELLED 

APR 0 1 2009 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

Wholesale rate to Cannonsburg Water District will be $1.95 per thousand gallons on all 
meters. 

Rates based on monthly consumption and calculated per 100 gallons 

Date oflssue __ l_0....,/_0_8 .... /_0_8 __ _ Date Effective __ l~l~/~0~7~/_0~8~--

Issued By /~ J: ?""~,_...,. Title Chairman 
Signature of Officer 

PUBLIC SERVICE COM MISSION 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Corru a.ission ofK6llfu~UCKY 
Case No. 2008-00434 dated l()/ "i O/n.R EFFECTIVE 

11 /7/2008 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 

SECTION 9 (1) 



• 

• 

• 

FOR Boyd, Cater & Lawrence Counties 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

~O_ri~gi_na~l ___ SHEET N0._-'6"------

Big Sandy Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO •. _____ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

C. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES: 

5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch 

2nd Meter off Original Tap (5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch) 

All Larger-Meter-s-- ~ 

DATE OF ISSUE ___ __ --'-0_4.._/"""0~1.._/_2-'-0"""0_4 ____ _ 
Mon th I Date I Y car 

DATEEFFECTIVE. ______ 0_4~/_0_1~/_2_0_0_4 _____ ~ 

J ~ / 7•te/ Ycar 

JSSUEDBY__,~/_....,fl~<-~~~-~<~- ---'~~-<'-=~-,,,_,-........~-------
1 (Signature of Officer) 

TITLE CHA I RMAN 

BY AUTHORlTY OF ORDER OF TIIE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

INCASENO. 2004-00052 DATED ____ _ 

$625.00 

340.00 

-Aemat-€ost-~ 

CANCELLED 

JUL 1 4 2009 
r-:~.r·J" : ; ·: .: · .. ~.~B LIC 

SEr<V;. - O;-, iiJ1SSION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMiSSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIV': 

;-., '-'R O 1 2004 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
~SECTION 9 (i ) 

BY 'D 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 



• 

• 

• 

FOR Boyd, Cater & Lawrence Counties 
CoIPillllility, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

=O=ri-gin=a=l ___ SHEETN0 •. ~_8"'-----~ 

Big Sandy Water District CANCELLING P .S.C. K.Y. NO. _____ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

E. LEAK ADJUSTMENT RATE: 

DATE OF ISSUE. _____ ____;..0....;..4..._/....;..0.,;;;l..._/.;;;;2....;..0....;..0....;..4 ____ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATEEFFECTIVE _____ 0~4""'"'-/~0~1~/~2_0~0_4 ____ _ 

ISSUED BY____.&'-'"'"""-"-""'4.::;.£---'/:'-. .... ~-· -~-"'-LM...;;Joi<;..' =/=Da-t-e '_Y_car _____ _ 
(Sign11turc of Officer) 

TITI..E. __ ~C=H=A~I=R=M=A=N:..;_ ____________ ~ 

BY AUTHORlTY OF ORDER OF TIIB PUBLIC SERVICE COM.MISSION 

INCASBNO. 2004-00052 DATED _____ _ 

$3 .11 per 1, 000 gallons 

P
UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

OF KENTUCKY 
F-Fr'f.Ci'!vl'.: 

AP!< II 'f 7004 

BY ExEtJTIVE DIRECTOR 


